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Technical Tips

 Technical problems? Call:

• Adobe Connect at 1-800-422-3623

 Please type any questions or comments into the chat text box.

 Click the the “Full Screen” button on the lower left to make the 

presentation larger. Click “Full Screen” again to return to 

normal view.



Developing Campus-

Community Linkages

Campus Cohort 6 Grantee Training Program

Nov. 14, 2012, 3:00-4:00pm Eastern Daylight Time

We will be broadcasting the audio through your  computer speakers. If you 

don’t have speakers, you may call into: 1-866-670-7160.



Welcome!

Kerri Smith, LCSW, MPH
Senior Campus Prevention 

Specialist

Sheila Krishnan, MPH
Campus Prevention 

Specialist



Welcome!

Franca Mancini
Monmouth University

Michelle Scott
Monmouth University

Livier Martinez
Mt. San Antonio College

Peggy Glider
University of Arizona



Why are campus-community linkages helpful?

Overburdened counseling centers

Colleges with limited or no mental health services

Staff wearing numerous “hats”

What other reasons make it important to work with 

your local community?



Who have you 

partnered with 

and why?

Panel Discussion



Who are some partners you’ve identified?

Chat Box



How have you 

built your 

referral 

network?

Panel Discussion



How do you maintain 

ongoing communication?

Panel Discussion 



What challenges have you had in  working 

with your local community?

Chat Box



How have you formalized 

your relationship?

Panel Discussion



Questions?



Next Steps

 SPRC Online Training: Choosing and Implementing a 

Gatekeeper Training Program



Contact Us

Peggy Glider

University of Arizona

glider@health.arizona.edu

Livier Martinez

Mt. San Antonio College

lmmartinez@mtsac.edu

Franca Mancini

Monmouth University

mancini@monmouth.edu

Michelle Scott

Monmouth University

mscott@monmouth.edu
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Contact Us

EDC Headquarters

43 Foundry Avenue

Waltham, MA 02453

EDC Washington DC

1025 Thomas Jefferson Street, NW

Suite 700

Washington, DC 20007

edc.org

Sheila Krishnan

Campus Prevention Specialist

skrishnan@edc.org or 202-572-3761

Kerri Smith

Senior Campus Prevention Specialist

ksmith@edc.org or 617-618-2738

mailto:skrishnan@edc.org
mailto:svaria@edc.org

